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	May 2027

	
	Israel
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	5
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	Holocaust Remembrance Day (Yom HaShoah)
	
	
	
	
	Victory in Europe Day

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Fallen Soldiers and Victims of Terrorism Remembrance Day (Yom HaZikaron)
	Independence Day (Yom HaAtzmaut)
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	Herzl Day
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	Lag BaOmer
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